© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2018.01
The DST T92C OEM temperature transmitter
is designed for use in harsh environments as
Mobile hydraulic applications.
Danfoss DST T92C is designed to comply with
CANopen as well as SAE J1939.
It is a cost effective way to control complex
machines and make also replacements

Type G ¼, DIN 3852-E
Gasket 16.5 x 11.6 x 1.5 FKM
Type code GB04
Recommended torque < 35 Nm
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2018.01 IC.PD.P40.B1.02 | 520B8403| 5
Data sheet | Temperature Transmitter DST T92C
Electrical connections
Recommended terminal layout
Type code EA B3 EB
Pin-plating Tin plating on
Nickel
Tin plating on
Nickel
Tin plating on
Nickel
CAN Pin 1: PE, Housing
Pin 2: VCC
Pin 3: GND
Pin 4: CAN_H
Pin 5: CAN_L
Pin 1: VVC
Pin 2:GND
Pin 3: CAN_H
Pin 4: CAN_L
Pin 1: CAN_L
Pin 2: VCC
Pin 3: GND
Pin 4: CAN_H
4
1
5
3
2
D
an
fo
ss
A
78
G
09 PBT OF 30
1 4
23
3 2
4 1
M12x1, 5-pole Bayonet
DIN 72585, 4-pole
Deutsch
DT04-4 p
120 Ohm
VCC
PE